Vintercupen 26 januari 2014

Immeln, c:a 5 cm sné, ndgra grader kallt

4 banor

Andreas Ferm
Jesper Hakansson
Andreas Nilsson
Henrik Modig
Anders Selin
Magnus Larsson
Hakan Axelsson
Niklas Edvardsson
Susanne Andersson

Thomas Najvik

3 banor

Fritjof Axelsson
Henrik Larsson
Louise Axelsson
Klara Andersson
Algot Najvik

B-G Mansson

2 banor

Thomas Lastbom
Sverker Eriksson
Melker Andersson
Marianne Nilsson
Nils-Ake Nilsson
Rolf Ohrlander

Dan Nilsson

FK Géingarna
FK Goingarna
Pan Kristianstad
FK Goingarna
FK Géingarna
FK Géingarna
FK Géingarna
Hastveda OK
FK Géingarna

FK Géingarna

FK Géingarna
FK Géingarna
FK Géingarna
FK Géingarna
FK Géingarna

Pan Kristianstad

Harlovs IF

OK Gynge

FK Géingarna
Pan Kristianstad
FK Géingarna
Pan Kristianstad

FK Géingarna

Alt

ADBC
ABCD
CABD
BCAD
CBAD
CDBA
ADCB
DCBA
DBCA
DACB

DCB
BDA
CBA
DAC
BDC
CDA

BA
DA
AD
AC
AB
DC
CA

Start

10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09

10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09

10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09
10:03:09

Varvning 1 Varvning 2 Varvning 3

10:18:57
10:19:03
10:21:10
10:20:14
10:22:19

10:19:16
10:23:18
10:23:54
10:26:57

10:22:03
10:21:06
10:29:11
10:27:55
10:31:03
10:34:07

10:25:36
10:27:57
10:30:32
10:31:47
10:36:40
10:34:22
10:38:29

10:37:50
10:35:50
10:38:16
10:38:58
10:40:38

10:39:43
10:44:10
10:44:47
10:49:34

10:43:53
10:42:48
10:55:46
10:50:45
10:59:23
11:09:10

10:54:32
10:53:49
10:55:28
10:57:14
10:57:27

11:01:34
11:04:04
11:07:21
11:13:09

Mal

11:11:57
11:11:59
11:14:13
11:16:42
11:17:05
11:17:42
11:21:12
11:23:19
11:27:46
11:33:48

11:02:28
11:04:35
11:19:08
11:19:35
11:35:30
11:38:58

10:47:28
10:50:58
11:00:22
11:03:06
11:10:02
11:10:19
11:13:16

Tot tid

01:08:48
01:08:50
01:11:04
01:13:33
01:13:56
01:14:33
01:18:03
01:20:10
01:24:37
01:30:39

00:59:19
01:01:26
01:15:59
01:16:26
01:32:21
01:35:49

00:44:19
00:47:49
00:57:13
00:59:57
01:06:53
01:07:10
01:10:07

00:15:48
00:15:54
00:17:06
00:18:16
00:16:49

00:16:07
00:19:15
00:20:25
00:22:37

00:21:47
00:23:22
00:22:50

00:29:48

00:21:52
00:23:01
00:27:23
00:28:38
00:33:31

00:34:47

00:16:42
00:16:47
00:17:12
00:17:05
00:18:19

00:19:38

00:19:54

00:20:53
00:20:39

00:18:35
00:17:57
00:26:35

00:27:54

00:22:27

00:33:22

00:17:25
00:17:59
00:18:01
00:18:44
00:19:10

00:21:51
00:20:52
00:22:34
00:23:35

00:21:50

00:26:02

00:28:50

00:36:07
00:30:58

00:31:19

00:35:57
00:35:20

00:18:53
00:18:10
00:18:45
00:19:28
00:19:38

00:20:27
00:20:09
00:20:45
00:23:48

00:18:54

00:21:42

00:24:46

00:28:20
00:35:03

00:24:48
00:29:50

00:31:13

N

Challenge



Irmalinn Nilsson Harlovs IF BC 10:03:09 10:34:45 11:20:48 01:17:39 00:31:36 00:46:03

Karin Johansson FK Géingarna CB 10:03:09 10:47:06 11:22:13  01:19:04 00:35:07 00:43:57

Helen Nilsson Harlovs IF CA 10:03:09  10:49:59 11:32:53 01:29:44 00:42:54 00:46:50

1 bana

Matilda Nilsson FK Géingarna B 10:03:09 10:33:57 00:30:48 00:30:48

Wiveka Ernstsson FK Goingarna B 10:15:26 10:51:09 00:35:43 00:35:43

Axel Nilsson Pan Kristianstad D 10:03:09 10:39:39 00:36:30 00:36:30
Hilda Axelsson FK Goéingarna B 10:03:09 Ej fullfoljt

Gul bana (Bana E)

Rasmus Karlsson Pan Kristianstad E 10:07:01 11:04:44 00:57:43 00:57:43

Samuel Lastbom Harlovs IF E 10:05:59 11:08:24 01:02:25 01:02:25

Edvin Selin FK Géingarna E 10:05:45 11:20:09 01:14:24 01:14:24

Gustav Andersson FK Géingarna E 10:05:46 11:20:13 01:14:27 01:14:27
Nybérjarbana

Thyra Olsson FK Géingarna N 09:54:08 10:48:09 00:54:01 00:54:01
Ida Olsson FK Goingarna N 09:54:09 10:48:11 00:54:02 00:54:02
Hjalmar Axelsson FK Géingarna N 10:04:14 Ej fullfoljt

Tuva Selin FK Gdingarna N 10:04:49 Ej fullfoljt

Ellen Andersson FK Géingarna N 10:04:45 Ej fullfoljt

Challenge

Jorgen Géransson FK Goingarna Challenge  09:52:03 11:05:57 01:13:54 01:13:54

Bjorn FK Goéingarna Challenge  09:52:05 11:06:03 01:13:58 01:13:58



